
13
. <

KOLKATA | WEDNESDAY, 26 AUGUST 2020

HOOGHLY ZONAL OFFICE
21, New G T Road (2nd Floor), PO Uttarpara, Dist Hooghly, Pin 712258

Tel.No. 033-26640186/0189, E-mail: zo.hooghly@ucobank.co.in SALE NOTICE

a) Financing Branch
Name & Phone no.

b) Name of Authorised
Person & Mobile No.

a) Kharagpur (1532)
khapur@ucobank.co.in
03222 – 25511103222 -
258484
b) Mr. Hemantt Kumar
(Authorised Officer)
Mob: 9564109555

Name & Address Of the
a) Borrower

b)Guarantor/ Proprietor’s
Name & address

a) Arnab Mukherjee
S/O Ramprasad
Mukherjee 76/A Hijli
Co operative Society, PO:
Prembazar, PS: Kharagpur
(Town) Dist:Paschim

Medinipur, Pin: 721306

Niladri Paria S/O Anil
Chandra Paria, Vill: Ghagra,
PO: Prembazar, PS:
Kharagpur (Town), Dist:
Paschim Medinipur, Pin:

721306

a) Demand N
b) Possession Date

c) Outstanding Balance
as per Demand Notice

otice Date

Vacant land measuring 106.50 decimal located at
Mouza & Vill: Dewan Maro Ayma, JL No: 86, Dag No
1088, LR Khatian No 118 under Hariatara Gram
Panchayet, PO : Nimpura, PS : Kharagpur, Dist :
Paschim Medinipur, Pin: 721305 within ADSR Office
at Kharagpur, Dist Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal
in the name of Arnab Mukherjee & Niladri Paria vide
Sale Deed No I-4349 for the year 2006.Butted &
Bounded By :-On the North by -Land of Papa
Mahato, On the South by-Land of Achinta Mahato,
On the East by-M/S Surabhi Enterprise and On the
West by -Land of Niranjan Chalak

A) Reserve Price
B) Earnest Money Deposit

(E.M.D.)
C) Bid Increment Amount

D) Date & Time of e-auction

A) Rs.14,00,000.00
B) Rs. 1,40,00.00
C) Rs.50,000.00
D) On 28.09.2020 from 12:00
p.m. to 04:00 p.m. (with
unlimited extension of 30
mins.)

E-AUCTION

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E – AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Date of e-Auction : 28.09.2020
Sale of immovable property mortgaged to UCO Bank under Securitization And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (SARFAESI) Act,
2002(No.54 of 2002).
Whereas, the Authorized Officer of UCO Bank had taken possession of the following property/ies pursuant to the notice issued under Sec 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act,2002 in the
following loan account with our branch with a right to sell the same on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS AND AS IS WHAT IS BASIS “ for realization of Bank's dues. The sale will be done
by the undersigned through e-Auction platform provided at the website: https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp

Terms & Conditions:
1. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer to the link: https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jspand https://ibapi.in;
prospective bidders may also contact the Authorised Officers on cell numbers as mentioned in above list.
2. This is also a 30 days’ notice to the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagorsof the above said loan about holding of this sale on the above mentioned date.
3. The above properties/assets shall be sold on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS, AS IS WHAT IS BASIS “and WITHOUT ANY RECOURSE BASIS”. The intending bidder
should make their own inquiries regarding any statutory liabilities, arrears of Property Tax, Electricity dues etc. relating to the above properties by themselves before
participating in the Auction Sale process.
4. For inspection of the property/ies, the intending bidders may contact Respective Branches of UCO Bank, during office hours between 27.08.2020 to 27.09.2020.
5. The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% (twenty five percent) of the bid amount, less EMD amount deposited, immediately and the remaining amount shall
have to be paid within 15 days from the date of auction. In case of failure to deposit the amount within the time as stipulated, the amount paid will be forfeited by the
Authorized Officer and Authorized Officer shall have the liberty to cancel the auction and conduct a fresh auction.
6. On receipt of the entire sale consideration, the Authorized Officer shall issue the Sale Certificate as per rules.
7. All expenses relating to stamp duty and registration of Sale Certificate / conveyance, if any, shall be borne by the successful bidder.
8. The Authorized Officer will not be held responsible for any charge, lien, encumbrance, property tax or any other dues to the Government or anybody in respect of the
property under sale.
9. The Authorized Officer has the absolute right to accept or reject any bid or adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale without assigning any reason thereof. It may be noted that
nothing in this notice constitute or deemed to constitute any commitment or representation on the part of the bank to sell the property.

SL.
No.

1

Description of Immovable property

a) 27.04.2010
b) 09.02.2019
c) Rs.6,43,376.00 (Plus
unapplied interest, cost &
charges)

Authorized Officer
UCO Bank

Date: 26.08.2020
Place: Uttarpara

INDOKEM LIMITED
CIN NO.: L31300MH1964PLC013088

Registered Office: Plot No. 410/411, Khatau House, Mogul Lane, Mahim, Mumbai 400 016.
Tel No.:+91-22-61236767/61236711 | E-mail : iklsecretarial@gmail.com |Website : www.indokem.co.in

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2020
Rs. In Lakhs

Quarter Ended Year Ended
Sr. Particulars June 30, March 31, June 30, March 31,
No. 2020 2020 2019 2020

(Unaudited) (Refer Note 4) (Unaudited) (Audited)

1 Total income from operations 948 2,233 2,075 9,055
2 Profit / (Loss) before tax from continuing operations 6 86 (104) 51
3 Profit / (Loss) from continued operations after tax 6 86 (104) 51
4 Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations before tax - - - -
5 Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations after tax - - - -
6 Profit / (Loss) for the year 6 86 (104) 51
7 Total comprehensive income /( loss) net of tax 6 101 (104) 66
8 Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/- each) 2,433 2,433 2,433 2,433
9 Reserves 470
10 Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised)

Total Earnings per share
(a) Basic (in Rs.) 0.02 0.36 (0.43) 0.21
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) 0.02 0.36 (0.43) 0.21

NOTES:
1 The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeeting held

on August 25, 2020.
2 The Company operates in two segments, viz. textile dyes and chemicals and electrical capacitors. However the segment

repor ting for electrical capacitors is not disclosed separately, as the same does not qualify for separate disclosure as per Ind-
AS 108 on operating segments.

3 Due to the Nationwide Lockdown and restriction imposed, all the Manufacturing units and offices of the Company remained
closed from 23rd March, 2020. The Company has resumed all its manufacturing units and branch offices and business activities
are expected to be normalised in near future. Due to uncertainty and dynamic business environment; and based on the assessment
done by the management, the Company does not see any adverse impact on its operations.

4 The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2020 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full
financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.

5 The figures of the previous period(s) / year have been regrouped/reclassifed wherever necessary.
For Indokem Limited

Sd/-
Mahendra K. Khatau

Place : Mumbai Chairman & Managing Director
Date : 25/08/2020 DIN: 00062794

Printed and Published by Joydeep
Chakraborty on behalf of Business

Standard Private Limited and printed at
Saraswati Print Factory Pvt. Ltd. 789,

Chowbhaga west, P.O.Tiljala, Kolkata-700
105 and published at 4/1, Red Cross
Place, 3rd Floor, Kolkata-700 001

Editor : Shyamal Majumdar

RNI NO: 27042/1975

Readers should write their feedback at
feedback@bsmail.in

Ph.033-2210 1314/1022/1600

For Subscription and Circulation
enquiries please contact:

Ms. Mansi Singh
Head-Customer Relations

Business Standard Private Limited.
H/4 & I/3, Building H,Paragon Centre, Opp.

Birla Centurion, P.B.Marg, Worli,
Mumbai - 400013

E-mail: subs_bs@bsmail.in
“or sms, SUB BS to 57007”

DISCLAIMER News reports and feature
articles in Business Standard seek to present
an unbiased picture of developments in the
markets, the corporate world and the
government. Actual developments can turn
out to be different owing to circumstances
beyond Business Standard’s control and
knowledge. Business Standard does not take
any responsibility for investment or business
decisions taken by readers on the basis of
reports and articles published in the
newspaper. Readers are expected to form their
own judgement.
Business Standard does not associate itself
with or stand by the contents of any of the
advertisements accepted in good faith and
published by it. Any claim related to the
advertisements should be directed to the
advertisers concerned.
Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights
reserved by M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd.
Any printing, publication, reproduction,
transmission or redissemination of the
contents, in any form or by any means, is
prohibited without the prior written consent of
M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any such
prohibited and unauthorised act by any
person/legal entity shall invite civil and
criminal liabilities.

Re. 1/- Air Surcharge for
North East States

Business Standard
KOLKATA EDITION

NEW & RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION OF A.P. LTD (NREDCAP), TADEPALLI

(A State Government Company)
Regd.Off. # 12-464/5/1, River Oaks Apartments, CSR Kalyana Mandapam Road,

Tadepalli, Guntur District, Pin: 522 501. Tel: 0863 2347650 / 51 / 52 / 53
E-Mail : info@nredcap.in, Website : www.nredcap.in

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sd/- V.C. & MANAGING DIRECTOR,
NREDCAP

E-tenders are invited for "Preparation of Pre - Feasability
Reports (PFRs) and Detailed Project Reports (DPRs) for
Establishment of Pumped Storage Power Projects (PSPs) at
07 no.s of tentatively identified locations in the State of Andhra
Pradesh". Please visit our web-site: www.nredcap.in for tender
details and Bid document will be uploaded on 31.08.2020.

Dt : 26.08.2020Ref: NREDCAP/WE/PSP/2020
NREDCAP

Clean Energy for SustainableClean Energy for Sustainable

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line


